
1515 ARGONNE DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2905
https://www.adashunjones.com

1515 ARGONNE
Drive, Green Bay,
WI, 54304-2905

$339,900

You will fall in love with this meticulously maintained & updated 3 bdrm ranch near
Lambeau Field! The spacious, updated kitchen offers an abundance of cabinets, granite
counters, & new LVT flooring. All appliances are included. Plus, patio doors lead to a
screened porch overlooking the backyard. A huge, newly remodeled 1st floor
laundry/flex rm/office....

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Pending

• 1861 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced
Yard, Patio

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,None,Pantry,Skylight(s),Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished
Area, sq ft: 1413

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 448

Tax Amount: 3813.27 Inclusions: Range, refrigerator, dishwasher, microwave, disposal,
washer, dryer, garage dr openers/remotes, water softener.

Exclusions: Sellers personal
property.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x12 Main

Bedroom 2 11x10 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Kitchen 20x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x14 Main

Unfinished 18x12 Main

Other Room 15x12 Main

Other Room 2 21x14 Lower

Other Room 3 14x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous Exterior material: Brick,Fenced
Yard,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Garage Door >8',Opener Included

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


